Magnetostrictive Level Transmitter
1
INTRODUCTION
The FineTek magnetostrictive level transmitter
identifies the level of liquids and solutions with
high precision and reliability.
This versatile sensor is ideal for continuous level

Connection
Ring clip
 MODEL  / NUMBER ORDER CODE COMPARISON TABLE
12
EG31 Standand Type EGX10000-A1
EG31 High Temperature Type EGX10200-A1
EG32/34
High  Accuracy Type
EGX20000-A1
EG32/34 High
Accuracy & Temperature Type
EGX20200-A1
EG374 Anti-Corrosion Type EGX1001B-B1
EG371 Ex- Proof Type EGX1001B-A1
EG37A Ex- Proof
High Temperature  Type
EGX1021B-A1
EG36 Display Type   EGX3001B-A1
EG36  High Temperature
DisplayType
EGX3021B-A1
Model Number Order Code
13
( )Next page
Model
02: Hi-temperation
00: Standard
Certification
00: None
1B: ATEX-Exia
7B: NEPSI-Exia
Sensor Type
A1: Probe type
B1: Anti-Corrosion probe type
EGX 9999-99999999999999999
252423222120191817161514131211100908070605
0605
0807
09
07
9
04
99999999
3332313029282726
Version04
10
Connection
Flange item
AI : 3A
AK: JIS-FF
AN: ANSI-RF
AS: DIN-FF
Thread item
AC: ANSI
AA: JIS
A7: 3/4
A8: 1"
B1: 1-1/2"
B2: 2"
B4: 2-1/2"
D7: DN20
D8: DN25
D9: DN32
E1: DN40
E2: DN50
E3: DN65
A5: 1/2"
"
01: PT male
03: PF male
07: NPT male
240: 5 kg/cm
242: 10 kg/cm
48: 150 Lbs
49: 300 Lbs
57: PN10
58: PN16
1211 1413 1615
1: 132mm (EG31/EG37)
2: 97mm (EG32/EG34)
3: Display type (EG36)
ORDER INFORMATION
14
Probe material
MA: SUS 304
MB: SUS 316
MC: SUS 316L
18: PP
EGX 9999-99999999999999999
252423222120191817161514131211100908070605
2019
21
07
9
04
99999999
3332313029282726
Probe diameter
1G 9.5mm
2A 12.7mm
2C 16.0mm
2D 17.2mm
: f
: f
: f
: f
17
22
Float 2
18
23 24
Float 1
00 None
S3 45*55*15(S.G>0.65)
SC: 45*55*15(S.G>0.9)
S4: 52*52*15(S.G>0.55)
SD: 52*52*15(S.G>0.9)
NB: 48*46*15.6(S.G>0.5)
ND: 48*46*15.6(S.G>0.9)
F3: 45*45*20(S.G>0.65)
FC: 45*45*20(S.G>0.9)
:
: PC: 48*45*18.5(S.G>0.9)
NC: 48*46*20(S.G>0.5)
NE: 48*46*20(S.G>0.9)
S5: 75*73*20(S.G>0.65)
SE: 75*73*20.5(S.G>0.9)
NC: 48*46*20(S.G>0.5)
A1: 32*69*10.9(S.G>0.75)
AA: 32*69*10.9(S.G>0.9)
P3: 48*45*18.5(S.G>0.6)
00
SC 45*55*15 E>0.9
SD: 52*52*15(E>0.9)
ND: 48*46*15.6(E>0.9)
FC: 45*45*20(E>0.9)
PC: 48*45*18.5(E>0.9)
NE: 48*46*20(E>0.9)
SE: 75*73*20.5(E>0.9)
AA: 32*69*10.9(E>0.9)
: None
: ( )
( )Next page
15
EGX 9999-99999999999999999
252423222120191817161514131211100908070605 07
9
04
99999999
3332313029282726
Digital output 1
0: None